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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Zeng4121
Love's

9.400 9.650 9.5509.300 37.900
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Yhoalibeth Alvarez4204
Power House San Juan

9.500 9.350 9.4009.250 37.500
4 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Kamila Pawlak4022
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.600 9.3009.350 37.400
12T 2T 1 4T 3 

3 

Miranda Garcia4139
Mary Jane's

9.600 9.500 9.3008.800 37.200
2 4 13 4T 4 

4 

Zoe Frigillana4183
Olympia Hills

9.300 9.600 9.3508.750 37.000
8 2T 14 3 5 

5 

Paula Reilly4032
Alamo

9.100 9.450 9.1509.200 36.900
14T 5 4T 6 6 

6 

Stevie Metcalf4212
Power House TNT

9.400 9.300 9.0009.100 36.800
5T 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Kayla Martinez4040
Alamo

9.700 8.950 8.9009.000 36.550
1 13T 8T 8 8 

8 

Anna Chester4122
Love's

9.250 9.350 8.8009.000 36.400
9 6T 8T 10 9 

9 

Cassidy Bernstein4031
Alamo

9.550 8.850 8.7009.200 36.300
3 15 4T 12T 10 

10 

Karina Cantu4141
Northwest Kid

9.200 9.300 8.6009.000 36.100
10T 8T 8T 15T 11 

11 

Jenna Rusk4111
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 8.7009.000 36.050
16T 8T 8T 12T 12 

12 

Ava Foster4234
Sunburst

8.900 9.100 8.7509.150 35.900
19T 12 6 11 13 

13 

Nadia Sahagun4036
Alamo

9.050 8.950 8.8508.200 35.050
16T 13T 20T 9 14T

14T

Harumi Netz4213
Power House TNT

8.750 8.800 8.5009.000 35.050
27 16 8T 18 14T

14T

Sanai Robinson4215
Power House TNT

9.100 8.700 8.6508.300 34.750
14T 17 19 14 16 

16 

Lennyn Tosto4131
Mary Jane's

9.200 9.250 8.2008.000 34.650
10T 11 22 20 17 

17 

Nicole Barragan4044
Alamo

9.400 8.300 8.0008.700 34.400
5T 19 15 22 18 

18 

Ashley Robertson4143
Northwest Kid

8.850 8.350 8.6008.450 34.250
21T 18 17 15T 19 

19 

Madison Champagne4154
Olympia

8.800 8.200 8.2508.200 33.450
23T 20 20T 19 20 

20 

Reagan Allen4152
Olympia

8.800 7.400 7.7008.600 32.500
23T 24 16 25 21 

21 

Kate Hanson4013
AGSA

8.700 7.550 7.8008.350 32.400
28 23 18 24 22 

22 

Ana Simpson4056
Artemov

8.800 7.050 8.6007.800 32.250
23T 27 24T 15T 23 

23 

Kelly Flinn4038
Alamo

8.400 7.750 8.1007.850 32.100
30 22 23 21 24 

24 
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Courtney Meister4162
Olympia

8.550 7.850 7.6007.600 31.600
29 21 26T 26T 25 

25 

Taylor Holcomb4158
Olympia

8.800 7.000 7.9507.600 31.350
23T 28 26T 23 26 

26 

Malea Shafie4015
AGSA

9.150 7.200 7.6007.200 31.150
12T 26 28T 26T 27 

27 

Valeria Silva4046
Alamo

8.850 6.800 7.2007.800 30.650
21T 30 24T 29 28 

28 

Carisle Braman4134
Mary Jane's

9.000 6.900 7.0007.200 30.100
18 29 28T 30T 29 

29 

Emerald Gordon Wulf4168
Olympia

7.800 7.350 7.5506.800 29.500
31 25 30 28 30 

30 

Margaret Hayne4172
Olympia

8.900 6.000 7.0006.600 28.500
19T 31 31 30T 31 

31 
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